DESCRIPTION
SHEET
DRAWN BY
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATECOMMENTS / NOTES
OF
 04/08/2010
LIF-0260-HM-CU
C
1 1
3rd
angle
projection
117.67 mm
[4.633 in]
42.8 mm
[1.685 in]
48.64 mm
[1.915 in]
Housing, Metal, 260 Way, LIF
Supplied with mounting screws.
Cable entry hood can be fitted in two positions 90° (as shown)
and straight.
Max Cable Entry Size 0.900 inch (22.86mm)
Cable entry
hood